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HARRINGTON TOMMY E/HARRINGTON PATRICIA ANN
703 SW CANNON CREEK DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32024
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703 SW CANNON CREEK DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,856 110.3860 123.63 229,457 1973 1973 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 0 Heated Area: 1738

BAS 1,738 100 1,738 139,665

FOP 90 30 27 2,170

FST 147 55 81 6,509

PTO 210 5 10 803

2,185 1,856 149,147

BAS= W29 S32 E26 FOP=  E18 N5W18 S5$ N5 E18 E21 N20 FST= N7
W21 S7 E21$W21 N7W1 PTO= N15 W14 S15 E14$ W14$.
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1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,554.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 1993 1993 3 100 2,331

3 0021 BARN,FR AE 0 100 12 24 288.00 UT 4.50 4.50 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,296

4 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 200

5 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 10 12 120.00 UT 7.50 7.50 100 1993 1993 3 100 900

6 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 200

6,127

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 210.00 210.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


